
CPT Code Comparison

* CPT is a trademark of the American Medical Association.  •   *LEEP code includes Colpo and Bx, Cryosurgery and Laser do not.

Please visit: www.cms.gov/apps/physician-fee-schedule to obtain your state’s reimbursement fees.

This information is provided to assist you in determining possible codes for procedures performed and are presented as examples only, as
allowed charges will vary from state to state and carrier to carrier. Please check your current coding book for a more extensive list and for
any coding changes. 

* 2014 national averages/payment amounts were calulated using all modifiers and non-facility prices. Prices reflect data through 04.01.2014
All other provider pricing on this sheet is from 2012.
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Colpo of Cervix / Vag 
w/LoopElect Bx

57460

Cryosurgery: 
Cervix

57511

* 2014 Medicare $149.38 $148.66 $288.73

$242.93

$402.64

$315.46

$343.70

$205.81

$160.34

$136.61

$76.90

$300.58

$198.94

$167.17

$170.72

BCBS-PPO

Aetna

United Health

Cigna

Laser Vaporization of

Cervix

57513


