

CPT Code Comparison

	Cryosurgery: Cervix 57511	Laser Vaporization of Cervix 57513	Colpo of Cervix / Vag w/LoopElect Bx 57460
* 2014 Medicare	\$149.38	\$148.66	\$288.73
BCBS-PPO	\$300.58	\$205.81	\$242.93
Aetna	\$198.94	\$160.34	\$402.64
United Health	\$167.17	\$136.61	\$315.46
Cigna	\$170.72	\$76.90	\$343.70

This information is provided to assist you in determining possible codes for procedures performed and are presented as examples only, as allowed charges will vary from state to state and carrier to carrier. Please check your current coding book for a more extensive list and for any coding changes.

* 2014 national averages/payment amounts were calulated using all modifiers and non-facility prices. Prices reflect data through 04.01.2014 All other provider pricing on this sheet is from 2012.

> * CPT is a trademark of the American Medical Association.*LEEP code includes Colpo and Bx, Cryosurgery and Laser do not. Please visit: www.cms.gov/apps/physician-fee-schedule to obtain your state's reimbursement fees.